
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
76 
88 
18 

760 
332 
55 
5 

74 
303 
35 
73 
89 
95 

166 
7 

Class 
C 

C 

I 

I 

I 

I 

I 

I 

I 

I 

I 

I 

I 

C 

C 

Name 
M.TOKARSKI/M.ZEN 
PIETRO WEGBCHER 
HENRIQUE MARQUES 
DENIZARD R. DOS SANTOS 
RICARDO PAMPLONA 
EMERSON SZWED 
EVANDRO SZWED 
JORGEMAR E. LORENTZ 
FRANCESCO ESPOSITO 
ARTUR BAILO 
ALEX VERSALLI 
CARLOS E. KAVILHUKA 
NORIVAL KAVILHUKA 
ANDREW LEONARDI 
MARCOS AURELIO MELO 

Laps 
9 
3 
6 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
5 
8 
9 
8 
6 

Best Tm 
1:01.510 
1:01.918 
1:02.219 
1:02.409 
1:02.546 
1:03.145 
1:03.196 
1:03.379 
1:03.868 
1:04.033 
1:04.777 
1:05.475 
1:05.665 
1:12.227 
1:14.009 

Diff 

0.408 
0.709 
0.899 
1.036 
1.635 
1.686 
1.869 
2.358 
2.523 
3.267 
3.965 
4.155 

10.717 
12.499 

Gap 

0.408 
0.301 
0.190 
0.137 
0.599 
0.051 
0.183 
0.489 
0.165 
0.744 
0.698 
0.190 
6.562 
1.782 

In Lap 
7 
2 
5 
7 
7 
6 
7 
6 
6 
4 
2 
6 
2 
4 
6 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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VELOCIDADE NA TERRA 2016 6a ETAPA - SJP 
TURISMO 1600 

TOMADA DE TEMPO - TURISMO 1600 

Qualifying started at 11:46:49 

Aut. de São José dos Pinhais 1,740 km 

18/09/2016 00:01 

6a ETAPA CAMPEONATO PARANAENSE HORARIO___:___


